ABB servo motors
9C series
for ABB high performance machinery drives
Technical catalogue
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS

General specifi cations
6 3AUA0000030840 REV B EN 14.4.2008 ABB
9C series type code
Ordering information
Made-to-stock Made-to-order
Character Explanation Alternatives 9C1 9C4 9C5 9C1 9C4 9C5 Notes
1 - 2 Product series 9C x x x x x x
3 Motor size 1 x x
4 x x
5 x x
4 Motor length 1 x x x x
2 x x x x x
3 x x x x x
4 x x x x
6 x x
5 - 6 Rated speed 20 x 2000 r/min
30 x x x x x x 3000 r/min
40 x 4000 r/min
60 x 6000 r/min
7 Flange 0 x x F100
0 x x F115
0 x x F165
8 - 9 Feedback device R0 x x x x x x Relsolver size 15
E0 x x x x x x
Optical encoder EQN1325, 1Vpp 512 signal periods,
absolute multiturn position
E1 x x x
Inductive encoder EQI1331, 1Vpp 32 signal periods,
absolute multiturn position
10 Connector 0 x x x x x x Signal connector 17 pins and power connector 8 pins
2 x x x Cable glands for signal and power connections
11
Mechanical and vibration
tolerances
0 x x x x x x Class “N” DIN 42955 - “N” DIN 45665
12
Shaft details
0 x x x x x x
Shaft with keyway - half key fi tted, full key included in
the shipment
13 Brake 0 x x x x x x No brake
1 x x x x x x Spring holding brake
14 Thermal switch 1 x x x x x x PTC type
15 DC bus voltage M x x x x x x 560 V (drive supply 400 V)
16 - 17 Special execution 00 x x x x x x No special execution
9 C x x x x 0 x x 0 0 0 x 1 M 0 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
73AUA0000030840 REV B EN 14.4.2008ABB
Motor type code Product ordering code
9C1.1.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881358
9C1.3.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881366
9C4.1.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881374
9C4.2.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881382
9C4.4.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68959951
9C5.2.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881412
9C5.3.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881421
9C5.6.30.0.R0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881439
Resolver motor without brake Resolver motor with brake
Ordering information for stock items
Motor type code Product ordering code
9C1.1.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881528
9C1.3.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881544
9C4.1.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881552
9C4.2.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881561
9C4.4.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68959985
9C5.2.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881587
9C5.3.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881595
9C5.6.30.0.R0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881609
Motor type code Product ordering code
9C1.1.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881447
9C1.3.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881455
9C4.1.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881463
9C4.2.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881471
9C4.4.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68959969
9C5.2.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881498
9C5.3.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881501
9C5.6.30.0.E0.0.0.0.0.1.M.00 68881510
Absolute encoder motor without brake Absolute encoder motor with brake
Motor type code Product ordering code
9C1.1.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881633
9C1.3.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881650
9C4.1.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881668
9C4.2.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881676
9C4.4.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68959993
9C5.2.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881692
9C5.3.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881706
9C5.6.30.0.E0.0.0.0.1.1.M.00 68881714
A